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nIanIngdawa9lszing DRI 1010a1a | % NAV
(Un)

nannng
RUILAING
Eleva European Selection Fund Class | (EUR) acc | 4,407.70 | 301,547,725.22 | 97.68%
é’u?%’ﬁ - Lemanik Asset Management S.A.
TINUWILAIN 301,547,725.22| 97.68%
Nud1NsWIA1S
Deutsche Bank AG, Singapore Branch 359,766.83| 0.12%
1.5 Inawdiwe 17,372,036.44| 5.63%
SAWMEWHINEHIANS 17,731,803.27| 5.74%
Funsndau ¢ (1,310,962.98)| -0.42%
wilaudn 9 (9,254,425.40)| -3.00%
FWNTWIAUENDVBINBINWH 308,714,140.11 [100.00%
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W 27N 31 FIN1AN 2564
NAAMNSNEAUADUWIAING 14.0247 N




NBNUTOUIZOLIIN 6 LAUUINVDY
nasnuila 1330 gl 8436 (ONE-EUROEQ)

nasnwilla 2153m als1iow B35 (ONE-EUROEQ)

JUUAAIFIBENTILIN

o A 31 FInnAN 2564

13.0.64-31d.0.64

FUNING
WURINUAINYAAYATIIN (31A11% 267,657,134.88 L)
WUHINTUIONT

&
annil
Ll
g
Nnaaniiy
a [ 6
FINFUNTNE
&/Q
TIEAN
. X
Wi
o & a '
NNMITUTAUAUILAINH
NNAYYPIATIINTOUNUT
RS eIk oY

maEulaasang

o A
NUIUD W
Xa
JIUAURY
a @ 6 a
RUNIN EJE;W]‘E
a o & a
RUNIN EI&TV]‘EZ

nuﬁ"l@i”%’umngﬁa%mﬂamu
lsanenuazan

v A v

Uy susues

A LS aE RN IANTII Y

a

AUNINW ﬁq‘ﬂﬁ

'?(uﬂ%’wﬁqw%@i AR

wmrmihgamuniminsusImmue a uEul (i)

waeme 1 umaduhitldldiuniseumuniatusesanngaautind

301,547,725.22
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9,698.28

9,698.28

2,435,158.16
73,054.74
243,515.70
19,156.24

59,678.98

2,830,563.82

(2,820,865.54)

37,602,178.97
27,162,673.34
(717,910.41)

3,338,463.69

67,385,405.59
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64,563,085.31
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Quan/ NAAYADIIN Sauazaav
INAIE (un) ARATIWAIN®
wihgasnuluwanadszine 301,547,725.22 100.00
ELEVA EUROPEAN SEL-I EUR A 440770  301,547,725.22 100.00
FTINEUNING (31AM)1 267,657,134.88 11N 301,547,725.22 100.00
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Portfolio Fund Size  NAVAUNt YTD W M ] &M 1y W 5Y(A)  10Y(A) Inception (A

THB THE 3012/2020 244082021 3000712021 31/0572021 2540212021 31/08/2020 31/08/2018 310872016 /082011 27032018
ONE-EUROEQ 0671414011 140247 2021%  0.31%  223%  746%  1522%  3009%  10.32% - T 10.35%
Composite Benchmark . S 2031%  -031% 195%  591%  1661%  3180%  931%  8.89%  1052%  10.15%
Volatilty p.a. 11.56%  581%  BO%  11.27%  1119%  1313%  18.34% : S 17.48%
Benchmark Volatiity p.a. 11.38%  5.04%  760%  11.19%  1122%  13.66%  1907%  16.11%  17.04%  18.21%
Information Ratio 0,00 0.01 0.07 0.13 -0.06 0.01 0.01 : . 0.00

Notes: (A = Annualized Return | Volatilty is a As of 31/08/2024

(1) EUATHE Hedging Cost Index % |
(2) EURTHB Hedging Cost Index 90.00% | STO)

d dewiation per annum
Total Return [EUR) B0.00% | STOXX Europe &
00 Net Total Return [EUR) 80.00% | STOXX Europe &

Total Retumn (THB) 20.(
Total Retumn (THB) 10.00% From 1507/2019




